Joint Conference 2014
How to gain more trust between client and CPM
Helsinki, Finland, June 5 — 6, 2014

Organizers

ICPMA International Construction Project Management
Association

Finnish Association of Civil Engineers RIL

Helsinki Metropolia University of Applied Sciences

Conference Venue
Scandic Paasi Hotel
Paasivuorenkatu 5 b
00530 Helsinki, Finland
www.scandichotels.com

Accommodation

Scandic Paasi Hotel

Standard single room 155 EUR / night

Standard double room 175 EUR / night

Please use code SUO040614 when booking (valid until May
21st unless sold out before).

email: paasi@scandichotels.com

telephone: +358 9 2311 700

Conference fees

Members ICPMA/RIL: 460 EUR
Non-Members: 500 EUR

Accompanying persons programme 125 EUR
Including 24 % VAT.

Deadline for regisration is May 28. After May 28 an extra
50 EUR will be added as late registration fee.

Cancellations can be made before May 15 with full refund
(excluding 15 EUR handling fee). No refunds will be made on
registration cancellations made after May 15.

For more information and registration please visit the website:

www.ril.fi/icpoma2014

www.icpma.net
www.rilfi
www.metropolia.fi
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How to gain more trust between client and CPM?

Helsinki, Finland
June 5 -6, 2014
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Program June 5

How to gain more trust between client and CPM

13:00

14:00

14:10

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:00

Registration and lunch
Opening

YIT in the Russian markets

Ethics & trust in CPM - the better

way

Trusting clients, what makes the

difference
Coffee break

Two sides of the same coin -
the client and the construction
project manager

Building strong relationships on
design build mega projects

Forging new paths in projet
management
Wrap up of day one

City reception

Dinner Cruise

Chairs: Wilhelm Reismann and Arnd Wittchen

Arnd Wittchen and Mika Lindholm, ICPMA
Jukka-Pekka Uuskoski, YIT Corporation
Wilhelm Reismann, ICPMA

Richard Choy, NATSPEC

Nick Smith, ICPMA

Virginia Borkoski, HDR / ICPMA

Klaus Grewe, Jacobs

Program June 6
CPM in Finland

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

17:30

Challenges in exporting Finnish
CPM and design to Russia

Building information modeling in

Finland

Perspectives of building
information modeling (BIM) in
Germany

Coffee break

Malta of Helsinki, owner-driven
co-housing project

Integrated Project deliveries in
Finland (PPP and alliance)

Wrap up of the conference
Panel discussion
chaired by Louis Gunnigan

Lunch

Excursion

End of the event

Chairs: Louis Gunnigan and Eric Pollock
Risto Vahanen, RIL
Paivi Javaja, Metropolia

Nicole Riediger, HTW

Eric Pollock, Metropolia
Harri Yli-Villamo, VR Track

Wilhelm Reissmann, Klaus Grewe, Virginia Borkoski, Eric Pollock
and Harri Yli-Villamo

Titles, speakers and sequence of presentations may be changed.



