Joint Conference 2014

How to gain more trust between client and CPM Helsinki. Finland. June 5 – 6, 2014

### **Organizers**

ICPMA International Construction Project Management Association Finnish Association of Civil Engineers RIL Helsinki Metropolia University of Applied Sciences

#### **Conference Venue**

Scandic Paasi Hotel Paasivuorenkatu 5 b 00530 Helsinki, Finland www.scandichotels.com

#### Accommodation

Scandic Paasi Hotel
Standard single room 155 EUR / night
Standard double room 175 EUR / night
Please use code **SUO040614** when booking (valid until May 21st unless sold out before).
email: paasi@scandichotels.com
telephone: +358 9 2311 700

#### Conference fees

Members ICPMA/RIL: 460 EUR Non-Members: 500 EUR Accompanying persons programme 125 EUR Including 24 % VAT.

Deadline for regisration is May 28. After May 28 an extra 50 EUR will be added as late registration fee.

Cancellations can be made before May 15 with full refund (excluding 15 EUR handling fee). No refunds will be made on registration cancellations made after May 15.

For more information and registration please visit the website: www.ril.fi/icpma2014

www.icpma.net www.ril.fi www.metropolia.fi







ICPMA, RIL and Metropolia Joint Conference 2014

How to gain more trust between client and CPM?

Helsinki, Finland June 5 – 6, 2014



# Program June 5 How to gain more trust between client and CPM

		Chairs: Wilhelm Reismann and Arnd Wittchen
13:00	Registration and lunch	
14:00	Opening	Arnd Wittchen and Mika Lindholm, ICPMA
14:10	YIT in the Russian markets	Jukka-Pekka Uuskoski, YIT Corporation
14:30	Ethics & trust in CPM - the better way	Wilhelm Reismann, ICPMA
15:00	Trusting clients, what makes the difference	Richard Choy, NATSPEC
15:30	Coffee break	
16:00	Two sides of the same coin - the client and the construction project manager	Nick Smith, ICPMA
16:30	Building strong relationships on design build mega projects	Virginia Borkoski, HDR / ICPMA
17:00	Forging new paths in projet management	Klaus Grewe, Jacobs
17:30	Wrap up of day one	
18:00	City reception	
19:00	Dinner Cruise	

## Program June 6 CPM in Finland

		Chairs: Louis Gunnigan and Eric Pollock
9:00	Challenges in exporting Finnish CPM and design to Russia	Risto Vahanen, RIL
9:30	Building information modeling in Finland	Päivi Jäväjä, Metropolia
10:00	Perspectives of building information modeling (BIM) in Germany	Nicole Riediger, HTW
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	Malta of Helsinki, owner-driven co-housing project	Eric Pollock, Metropolia
11:30	Integrated Project deliveries in Finland (PPP and alliance)	Harri Yli-Villamo, VR Track
12:00	Wrap up of the conference Panel discussion chaired by Louis Gunnigan	Wilhelm Reissmann, Klaus Grewe, Virginia Borkoski, Eric Pollock and Harri Yli-Villamo
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Excursion	
17:30	End of the event	

Titles, speakers and sequence of presentations may be changed.